
Purchasing Books 
Below is the list of the vendors who were awarded a contract from BID 21-064KL Books.  This contract 
expires 8/26/2026 
 

Awarded Vendors   Vendor # PA #  Contact Information 

A to Z Books    45378  15798  Jennifer Bowman 

         1-888-368-6742 ext 104 

         jennifer@atozbooksllc.com 

 

ABDO Publishing     15799  Jennifer Roberts 

         1-952-234-1933 

         jroberts@abdobooks.com 

         customerservice@abdobooks.com 

 

Barnes & Noble Booksellers  10319  15800  PeggyLea Baker 

         1-850-585-2460 

         pbaker@bn.com 

 

Benchmark Education   10341  15818  Wriel Chavira 

         wriel@worldclassed.com 

         1-866-252-6288 

         1-425-369-8662 

 

Bedford, Freeman and Worth  46298  15815  Cassidy Green Krogulski 

         1-646-6563 

         cgreen@bfwpub.com 

 

Booksource    10394  15809  Mitchell Noce 

         1-800-444-0435 

         mnoce@booksource.com 

         service@booksource.com 

 

Bookworks    10395  15801  Jennifer de Garmo 

         1-505-344-8139 or 505-659-6287 

         jennifer@bkwrks.com 

 

Capstone    36099  15802  Matt Croyle 

         1-800-471-8112 

         mcroyle@capstonepub.com 

         customerservice@capstonepub.com 

 

Cengage Learning   28941  15803  Sally Newcomb 

         1-505-401-3700 

         sally.newcomb@cengage.com 

         schoolcustomerservice@cengage.com 

 

 

Children’s Plus Inc     15804  Customer Service 

         1-800-230-1279 

         cs@hellocpi.com 
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Complete Book & Media Supply 45068  15806  Kendall Montiegel 

         1-800-986-1775 

         kendall@completebook.com 

 

Delaney Educational Enterprises   15807  Customer Service 

         1-800-788-5557 

         bids@deebooks.com 

 

Follett     40175  15808  Jennifer Hale 

         1-253-318-1637 

         1-708-884-6435 

         jhale@follett.com 

 

Great Minds    43523  15810  Abbie Nilles 

         1-563-580-9515 

         abbie.nilles@greatminds.com 

 

Gumdrop Books   11110  15811  Karin Trujillo 

         1-800-821-7199 

         wecare@gumdropbooks.com 

 

Junior Library Guild   11341  15817  Deb Goble 

         1-800-325-9558 

         dgoble@uniorlibraryguild.com 

         customerservice@juniorlibraryguild.com 

 

Lerner Universal   46951  15813  Brad Richason 

         1-800-328-4929 ext 364 

         brichason@lernerbooks.com 

         custserve@lernerbooks.com 

 

Mackin Educational Resources 22169  15814  Customer Service 

         1-800-245-9540 

         bids@mackin.com 

 

Mrs. Nelson’s Book Company  44406  15816  Patrick Nelson 

         1-909-397-7820 

         pnelson@mrsnelsons.com 

 

Page 1 Books    11946  15805  Paula Parker 

         1-505-294-2026  ext 3 

         corp@page1book.com 

 

Perma-Bound    12012  15812  Kent Taylor 

         1-505-321-9677 

         kenttaylor@perma-bound.com 

Rainbow Book Company    15819  Customer Service 
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         1-800-255-0965 

         cs@rainbowbookcompany.com 

 

Red Planet BnC     15820  Kenneth Rodriguez 

         1-505-361-1182 

         sales@redplanetbnc.com 

 

Scholastic Inc    12310  15821  David Martinez 

         1-505-208-2505 

         dmartinez@scholastic.com 

 

School Specialty   12321  15822  Patsy Stephens 

         1-505-639-9668 

         patsy.stephens@schoolspecialty.com 

 

Superior Text    37592  15823  Jonathan Goldsmith 

         1-866-482-8762 

         jgoldsmith@superiortext.com 

 

Textbook Warehouse   36663  15824  Chris Adams 

         1-800-796-9152 

         chris@textbookwarehouse.com 

 

The Reading Warehouse  34442  15825  Todd Hohensee 

         1-866-391-7323  ext 233 

         toddh@trwemail.com 

 

Quote and PO Instructions 

A Quote must be received from the vendor prior to placing the order, to ensure APS receives the contracted 

pricing.  When requesting a Quote, provide the following information to the vendor: 

 1.  Contract with “Albuquerque Public Schools” 

 2.  The APS Site’s “Ship To” address (your location) 

 3.  APS Bid 21-064KL Books 

 4.  APS Price Agreement number (see list above) 

 5.  List of items to be quoted 

 6.  Your contact information in case the vendor has a question regarding your request 

 

The following information must be entered on the requisition in the “Comments to Print on 

Purchase Orders” section of the Header, when using the APS Bid: 

 

PA # XXXXX 

BID # 21-064KL 

Books 

Term: 8/26/2021 – 8/25/2026 

Board Approved:  8/25/2021 

Quote #: 
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